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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Gregg Cromer           M3539         1/42        6:32        0:52       32:26        0:47       17:38       58:16
2     Adam Jajtner           M2024         1/29        5:12        0:49       33:36        0:56       19:37     1:00:10
3     John Polomchak         M2529         1/31        6:57        1:12       36:06        1:20       17:57     1:03:32
4     Scott Pedersen         M4549         1/20        7:00        1:47       34:21        1:08       19:46     1:04:03
5     Joshua Stamper         M2024         2/29        5:56        1:01       35:47        1:22       20:14     1:04:20
6     Mark Ziegert           M3539         2/42        5:31        1:06       34:17        1:06       22:32     1:04:33
7     Jeff Moscinski         M2024         3/29        6:54        0:49       34:34        1:18       21:03     1:04:38
8     Chris Wickard          F3539         1/14        6:25        0:48       34:55        0:52       21:39     1:04:40
9     Eric Sherer            M2529         2/31        7:04        1:03       34:53        1:12       20:28     1:04:41
10    Thomas Mangel          M4044         1/41        8:37        0:48       34:11        0:55       20:43     1:05:15
11    Samuel Langley         MALET          1/1       11:25        0:35       33:49        0:41       19:34     1:06:04
12    Tim Anderson           M3539         3/42        5:25        1:02       35:50        1:06       23:21     1:06:45
13    Matthew Keane          M3034         1/27        7:01        1:26       35:48        1:03       21:40     1:06:59
14    Kirk Martin            M4044         2/41        9:15        1:24       33:27        1:20       21:35     1:07:02
15    Amy Kuitse             F4044         1/15        6:56        0:48       37:33        1:04       20:52     1:07:13
16    Chris Lehman           M1819          1/9        7:51        0:45       35:43        1:00       22:07     1:07:26
17    Carolyn Atwood         F2024         1/10        6:08        0:44       38:00        0:49       21:56     1:07:37
18    Andrew Stedt           M4549         2/20        7:23        1:35       36:37        1:10       21:08     1:07:54
19    Matt Svoboda           M4044         3/41        8:46        2:07       34:22        1:20       21:24     1:07:59
20    Mike Pontrelli         M4044         4/41        6:18        1:24       36:44        1:00       22:33     1:08:00
21    Mark Vinzant           M3539         4/42        7:36        1:38       35:14        1:08       22:49     1:08:26
22    Steve Bongard          M4549         3/20        7:15        1:31       37:10        0:57       21:33     1:08:27
23    Dustin Schultz         M1617          1/6        6:53        1:37       38:40        2:06       19:11     1:08:27
24    Sarah Kehe             F2024         2/10        5:49        2:09       39:55        1:09       19:45     1:08:47
25    Justin Allen           M1819          2/9        7:40        1:03       39:48        0:48       19:30     1:08:49
26    Ken Crews              M3034         2/27        8:10        1:40       36:09        1:03       22:05     1:09:08
27    Bob Warren             M5054         1/23        7:44        1:40       36:15        1:19       22:12     1:09:11
28    Paul Sommer            M4549         4/20        6:31        0:57       36:22        1:18       24:07     1:09:16
29    Charles Gerlach        M4044         5/41        9:08        1:38       32:40        1:39       24:12     1:09:18
30    John Lance Caldwell    M3539         5/42        8:24        2:02       36:23        1:31       21:04     1:09:24
31    Galvin Kauffman        M2529         3/31        8:24        2:00       37:57        0:56       20:10     1:09:28
32    Jim Nickerson          M5054         2/23        7:23        1:34       36:46        1:05       22:45     1:09:34
33    Mark Powell            M5054         3/23        7:21        1:35       35:15        1:02       24:29     1:09:42
34    Larry Gough            M4549         5/20        8:03        1:10       35:32        1:40       23:18     1:09:44
35    Grant Felgenhauer      M1819          3/9        5:36        1:39       40:06        0:58       21:52     1:10:12
36    Stosh Klevickas        M3539         6/42        7:21        1:33       35:16        1:41       24:49     1:10:40
37    Al Mussman             M5054         4/23        8:02        1:20       38:11        1:17       21:50     1:10:41
38    Chad Wright            M3539         7/42       11:49        1:01       35:42        1:07       21:06     1:10:46
39    Doug Morris            M4044         6/41        7:13        1:44       36:06        0:58       24:50     1:10:52
40    Cassandra Rozyki       F3539         2/14        7:40        0:54       37:29        1:18       23:31     1:10:52
41    Sean Rhodes            M4044         7/41        7:12        1:41       37:43        1:19       23:13     1:11:08
42    Dawn Allers            F2529         1/16        7:01        1:41       39:10        0:50       22:31     1:11:13
43    Theodore Hanson        M3539         8/42        9:36        1:31       35:39        1:06       23:28     1:11:20
44    Chris Wilocki          M2529         4/31        7:02        1:07       36:28        1:28       25:19     1:11:24
45    Andrew Wheele          M3034         3/27        6:59        1:30       37:10        1:07       24:51     1:11:37
46    Bruce Borawski         M5054         5/23        7:22        1:48       36:50        1:16       24:21     1:11:38
47    Anna Bona              F1819          1/7        6:19        1:19       41:35        1:00       21:25     1:11:38
48    David Costas           M2024         4/29        7:46        1:01       37:03        0:56       24:56     1:11:43
49    Ken Keller             M4044         8/41        7:27        2:13       37:30        1:12       23:20     1:11:43
50    Brad Natelborg         M2024         5/29        7:00        1:18       41:43        1:00       20:45     1:11:46
51    Mary Leedahl           F2529         2/16        6:03        0:44       37:41        1:08       26:10     1:11:46
52    Timothy Uhlman         M3034         4/27        9:33        1:39       38:24        1:12       21:00     1:11:48
53    Jaeson Fournier        M3539         9/42        8:32        1:52       36:24        1:43       23:17     1:11:49
54    Mike Powell            M3539        10/42        6:17        1:22       37:59        1:00       25:20     1:11:59
55    Jesus Cisneros         M2529         5/31        7:30        1:34       39:01        1:24       22:43     1:12:13
56    Mike Straubel          M5054         6/23        6:56        1:58       38:31        1:09       23:38     1:12:13
57    Aron Varhegyi          M2024         6/29        5:47        1:37       39:54        0:44       24:16     1:12:19
58    Doug Harvey            M2024         7/29        7:26        1:08       38:09        1:35       24:03     1:12:21
59    Greg Trapp             M4044         9/41        8:29        1:36       37:07        1:36       23:34     1:12:23
60    Mark Johnson           M4044        10/41        8:23        2:02       39:20        0:44       21:59     1:12:29
61    Bryan Lafollette       M3034         5/27        6:43        1:15       40:30        1:43       22:20     1:12:32
62    Marisa Tompkins        F3034         1/16        7:29        1:22       40:51        1:22       21:29     1:12:33
63    Amy Jagger             F3539         3/14        7:15        1:09       38:32        1:08       24:42     1:12:46
64    Peter Daining          M2024         8/29        6:07        1:14       37:33        1:41       26:20     1:12:55
65    Jeanie Shuck           F3034         2/16        8:24        1:09       37:56        1:09       24:22     1:13:00
66    Steve Hobby            M3539        11/42        8:25        1:47       35:44        1:49       25:16     1:13:02
67    Robert Pedersen        M2024         9/29        5:59        1:19       42:06        1:28       22:31     1:13:23
68    Ansel Hillmer          M2024        10/29        5:32        1:25       41:50        0:51       23:50     1:13:28
69    Clay Corman            M3539        12/42        8:03        1:44       39:29        0:48       23:24     1:13:29
70    Laura Nietert          F1819          2/7        7:13        0:54       38:38        0:49       25:58     1:13:32
71    Brent Branneman        M3034         6/27        6:31        2:04       39:45        1:25       23:48     1:13:33
72    Anthony Puntillo       M4044        11/41        7:34        1:55       37:31        1:41       25:02     1:13:44
73    Dan Govert             M5054         7/23        9:49        2:12       37:00        1:36       23:19     1:13:57
74    Eric Schroeder         M4549         6/20        9:31        1:11       34:41        1:15       27:18     1:13:57
75    Jim Peterson           M3034         7/27        7:21        1:48       39:11        1:13       24:50     1:14:24
76    David Parker           M4549         7/20        9:19        2:03       37:38        1:46       23:37     1:14:24
77    Angela Krueger         F2529         3/16        7:56        1:28       39:29        0:46       24:46     1:14:25
78    Michael Blaylock       M4549         8/20        9:00        2:50       38:59        1:31       22:08     1:14:29
79    Kevin Pedersen         M3034         8/27        6:38        2:01       39:05        1:48       24:59     1:14:32
80    Scott Pollock          M2529         6/31        8:04        1:35       39:49        1:39       23:25     1:14:33
81    Brian Norrick          M5054         8/23        8:48        1:55       40:38        1:44       21:49     1:14:55
82    Jamie Sutton           F3034         3/16        7:09        1:05       38:16        1:26       27:00     1:14:56
83    Kim Kazmeirczak        F3539         4/14        8:20        1:17       40:24        1:04       23:53     1:14:58
84    Brian Cloutier         M2024        11/29        7:28        1:21       38:41        1:21       26:18     1:15:09
85    Hiro Hayashi           M2024        12/29        5:39        1:15       43:34        0:50       23:51     1:15:09
86    Tim Yuhas              M2024        13/29        8:47        1:55       37:20        1:42       25:51     1:15:35
87    Gustavo Vellios        M2529         7/31        6:55        1:38       38:07        1:07       27:57     1:15:44
88    Jon Costas             M5054         9/23        9:17        1:31       39:04        1:25       24:31     1:15:49
89    Bob Emery              M4044        12/41        8:10        1:50       40:36        1:28       23:45     1:15:50
90    Kevin Lakomy           M3539        13/42        8:31        2:11       40:14        1:11       23:54     1:16:02
91    Brian Carter           M4044        13/41        8:59        2:56       39:04        1:42       23:25     1:16:07
92    Chad Leader            M3539        14/42        8:38        2:22       38:20        1:38       25:14     1:16:13
93    Cariann Turner         F4044         2/15        7:48        1:16       40:42        1:33       25:15     1:16:34
94    Robert Vinke           M5054        10/23        6:19        3:21       36:26        2:51       27:38     1:16:36
95    Glenn Seerup           M3539        15/42        7:53        1:41       39:27        1:26       26:13     1:16:40
96    Shane Steele           M2529         8/31        6:20        2:10       42:26        0:56       24:52     1:16:44
97    Barth Anderson         M5559         1/13        7:59        1:37       38:39        2:02       26:26     1:16:44
98    Jon Butcher            M4044        14/41       11:04        2:32       39:14        1:25       22:31     1:16:47
99    Jack Brogan            M3539        16/42        7:47        2:02       40:56        1:16       24:48     1:16:50
100   Joe Delorenzo          M3539        17/42        8:48        1:49       37:05        1:20       27:53     1:16:56
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101   Norman Gecowets        M6064          1/3        8:08        1:13       39:53        1:13       26:33     1:17:01
102   Chad Beert             M3034         9/27        7:49        1:47       40:33        2:18       24:35     1:17:02
103   Eric Anderson          M2529         9/31        9:00        1:53       40:57        1:23       23:51     1:17:04
104   George Nietert         M5559         2/13       10:35        1:33       40:50        0:44       23:25     1:17:08
105   Burt Piper             M4549         9/20        9:09        2:28       37:40        1:30       26:28     1:17:16
106   Leigh Romanov          F4044         3/15        7:03        1:38       40:53        1:25       26:19     1:17:19
107   Scott Marks            M3034        10/27        7:41        1:58       39:26        1:25       26:58     1:17:29
108   Neil Tate              M5559         3/13       10:23        2:06       40:27        1:36       23:04     1:17:37
109   Gary Steckel           M6064          2/3       10:52        2:07       39:03        1:23       24:13     1:17:39
110   Brittany Collins       F2024         3/10        8:18        2:22       41:17        0:55       25:09     1:18:01
111   Ryan Lyle              M2529        10/31        7:46        2:49       39:19        1:32       26:35     1:18:01
112   Dan Shafron            M3034        11/27        9:07        1:46       39:33        1:39       26:06     1:18:11
113   Jeff Rayburn           M3034        12/27        7:45        2:54       43:44        1:23       22:26     1:18:13
114   Lori Roth              F4549         1/21        9:18        2:10       40:42        1:28       24:36     1:18:14
115   George Dougl Douglas   M3539        18/42        8:42        2:12       41:14        1:37       24:36     1:18:22
116   Ryan Bruxvoort         M2024        14/29        8:05        2:40       38:53        1:38       27:14     1:18:30
117   Bob Peck               M2024        15/29        7:22        2:21       43:01        1:18       24:30     1:18:32
118   Jeffrey Klancer        M2024        16/29        7:36        1:25       41:37        1:34       26:24     1:18:36
119   Allan Leach            M4549        10/20        8:20        2:48       40:32        1:24       25:33     1:18:38
120   Whitney Prochno        F2024         4/10        7:06        1:51       44:25        0:54       24:26     1:18:42
121   Michael Tym            M4044        15/41        6:40        2:11       39:10        1:22       29:29     1:18:53
122   Ross Biggs             M6064          3/3       10:07        2:01       38:56        1:25       26:23     1:18:53
123   Zack Marvel            M1617          2/6        8:32        2:25       44:18        0:48       22:52     1:18:55
124   Kyle McClammer         M2024        17/29       10:18        1:46       42:34        0:55       23:28     1:19:01
125   Brenda Barrera         F4549         2/21        7:22        1:42       42:37        1:32       25:48     1:19:02
126   Michael Langer         M5054        11/23        9:31        1:34       39:18        1:48       26:57     1:19:09
127   David Beckwith         M1617          3/6        6:18        2:26       45:29        1:36       23:24     1:19:14
128   Jennifer Wagner        F2529         4/16        9:25        1:22       40:07        1:06       27:21     1:19:22
129   Rob Strycker           M4044        16/41        7:56        1:34       41:44        2:30       25:38     1:19:23
130   Robert Fadley          M3539        19/42        9:45        1:57       42:36        1:12       23:54     1:19:25
131   Jeffrey Cromer         M3034        13/27        7:17        2:10       44:53        1:19       23:46     1:19:26
132   Edward Puskar          M4044        17/41        8:22        2:16       40:57        1:32       26:22     1:19:30
133   Jeffrey Lonergan       M5054        12/23        8:52        1:36       40:31        1:04       27:33     1:19:37
134   Doug Finck             M4044        18/41        9:48        1:58       43:08        1:33       23:34     1:20:02
135   Eric Tonk              M3034        14/27        7:13        1:59       39:26        1:48       29:39     1:20:06
136   Elizabeth Wimmer       F3539         5/14       10:27        1:19       40:50        1:22       26:09     1:20:07
137   Steve Milanoski        M2529        11/31        9:31        3:11       39:06        1:15       27:05     1:20:08
138   Aaron Talmage          M3539        20/42        8:49        2:20       39:23        1:03       28:33     1:20:09
139   Ryan Kohlheim          M3539        21/42        8:34        3:09       42:17        1:26       24:42     1:20:09
140   Myles Hathcock         M1819          4/9        6:38        2:38       42:26        1:36       26:52     1:20:10
141   Justin Hunt            M2529        12/31       10:13        1:27       41:55        0:58       25:39     1:20:12
142   Michael Anderson       M2529        13/31       12:52        1:41       35:30        3:09       27:07     1:20:19
143   Nick Schultz           M2024        18/29       10:11        1:47       40:43        1:48       25:50     1:20:20
144   Steve Klimczak         M2529        14/31        9:22        1:52       43:42        1:28       23:59     1:20:23
145   Tom Hathoot            M4044        19/41       10:18        2:13       38:34        1:46       27:35     1:20:27
146   Wendy Miles            F4044         4/15        8:36        2:19       43:03        1:13       25:18     1:20:29
147   Betty Funkhouser       F5054          1/7       10:37        1:48       43:13        1:16       23:37     1:20:31
148   Cary Goldberg          M4044        20/41        8:18        3:01       41:43        1:59       25:33     1:20:35
149   Matt Wade              M2529        15/31        9:17        2:08       42:00        1:49       25:21     1:20:36
150   Misty Chandos          F3034         4/16       11:06        2:15       41:37        1:35       24:04     1:20:37
151   Nicholas Williams      M1617          4/6        6:05        1:56       43:47        2:36       26:19     1:20:44
152   Rick Johnson           M4549        11/20       11:27        3:22       40:47        1:08       24:01     1:20:46
153   Daniel Harter          M4044        21/41        7:09        2:38       40:13        2:16       28:31     1:20:48
154   Marcia Lonergan        F4044         5/15        9:03        1:37       40:28        1:31       28:11     1:20:50
155   Cathy Gries            F4044         6/15        9:20        1:28       40:55        1:58       27:14     1:20:55
156   Daniel Root            M1819          5/9        5:38        2:03       42:48        0:45       29:41     1:20:55
157   Josh Cook              M2529        16/31       11:16        1:24       40:20        1:01       27:00     1:21:01
158   Terry Benjamin         M4044        22/41        8:50        2:22       37:35        2:10       30:04     1:21:02
159   Paul Stofko            M3034        15/27       15:04        2:27       41:22        1:46       20:25     1:21:05
160   Scott Mundell          M4044        23/41       10:54        2:42       41:27        1:36       24:26     1:21:06
161   Sherry Hancock         F4549         3/21        8:51        2:39       41:50        1:54       25:52     1:21:06
162   Nancy Scannell         F4549         4/21        9:41        1:10       42:09        1:35       26:34     1:21:09
163   Alicia McClean         F5054          2/7                                                                 1:21:25
164   Eric Bratt             M3034        16/27        6:50        3:24       42:09        1:04       27:59     1:21:26
165   Natalie Haller         F2529         5/16        6:24        1:30       42:13        1:36       29:43     1:21:27
166   Tonya Aerts            F3539         6/14       10:05        1:37       44:29        1:10       24:07     1:21:29
167   Bernard Hancock        M4549        12/20        8:26        3:15       39:29        2:51       27:29     1:21:31
168   Michael Orrico         M3539        22/42        9:54        3:00       44:01        2:06       22:37     1:21:39
169   Scott Hawkins          M4044        24/41        7:58        3:03       41:51        1:11       27:35     1:21:39
170   Mathew Scherschel      M5559         4/13        9:59        2:34       41:34        1:03       26:30     1:21:41
171   Ryan Nuppnau           M2024        19/29        8:45        2:10       44:14        1:18       25:23     1:21:51
172   Joey Szynal            M2024        20/29        7:01        1:51       46:32        1:44       24:53     1:22:01
173   Deb Shepherd           F3539         7/14        8:15        1:04       43:33        1:14       27:56     1:22:03
174   Christopher Engelhardt M3539        23/42        7:48        2:21       41:34        1:43       28:37     1:22:04
175   Kelly Chevalier        F2529         6/16        9:10        2:11       42:21        1:12       27:17     1:22:11
176   Curtis Holbrook        M4549        13/20       12:37        2:20       43:16        0:55       23:04     1:22:13
177   Frank Johnson          M4044        25/41       11:48        3:45       42:44        1:14       22:46     1:22:17
178   Katie Jajtner          F2024         5/10        7:01        1:40       46:34        0:54       26:16     1:22:25
179   Mathew Stephens        M2024        21/29        8:43        3:13       41:17        2:19       26:58     1:22:30
180   William Hasse          M5054        13/23        9:07        2:34       43:17        2:07       25:27     1:22:33
181   Billy Hasse            M1617          5/6        9:04        2:36       43:18        2:07       25:28     1:22:33
182   Micah Kristoff         M1617          6/6        8:07        2:37       45:38        1:01       25:10     1:22:33
183   Jarrad Smith           M3034        17/27       10:06        3:05       42:22        1:58       25:12     1:22:44
184   David Mix              M3034        18/27        8:26        2:15       41:19        1:04       29:55     1:23:00
185   Leslie McCall          F2529         7/16        7:19        2:23       41:50        1:26       30:04     1:23:03
186   Jay Powell             M4044        26/41        8:48        2:15       40:36        2:03       29:25     1:23:08
187   Connor Bowers          M1315          1/2       11:45        1:06       43:29        1:31       25:24     1:23:16
188   Anthony Kizior         M3034        19/27        8:30        3:18       38:37        1:53       31:14     1:23:33
189   Maureen Bona           F2024         6/10        7:20        1:42       42:16        1:18       31:09     1:23:45
190   Jessica Tate           F3034         5/16        9:13        1:07       42:18        1:31       29:39     1:23:48
191   Andrea Lehr            F3034         6/16       10:21        1:41       41:37        1:47       28:25     1:23:51
192   Bob Paulsson           M4549        14/20        9:55        2:26       38:10        2:01       31:25     1:23:58
193   Kathleen Hruby         F4549         5/21        9:39        2:14       44:21        1:41       26:05     1:24:00
194   James Kyle             M4044        27/41       10:58        2:15       43:25        2:03       25:34     1:24:15
195   Robert Van Houten      M3539        24/42       12:20        2:08       41:44        1:31       26:35     1:24:18
196   Jessica Wilocki        F2529         8/16        9:48        1:51       43:44        1:17       27:39     1:24:19
197   Paul Majchrowicz       M4044        28/41       10:54        2:29       44:07        1:14       25:38     1:24:23
198   Bruce Grossnickle      M5559         5/13        8:53        2:32       44:31        1:49       26:38     1:24:24
199   Kyle Blythe            M2529        17/31       11:03        2:28       40:53        3:33       26:32     1:24:29
200   Lisa Mech              F4044         7/15        8:28        1:04       44:32        1:02       29:23     1:24:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Michelle Lamb          F2529         9/16        8:23        1:27       44:29        1:02       29:15     1:24:36
202   Kevin Blake            M2529        18/31        9:52        2:36       43:07        2:37       26:26     1:24:38
203   Stacy Schlumbohm       F2529        10/16        9:10        1:43       44:08        1:08       28:31     1:24:40
204   Cathy Pieroni          F4549         6/21        9:01        1:36       46:52        1:13       26:10     1:24:53
205   Joseph Ravago          M3539        25/42       10:46        1:25       40:32        1:55       30:21     1:25:00
206   James Ambrose          M4044        29/41       11:54        2:34       42:32        1:37       26:29     1:25:07
207   Mike Robinson          M3034        20/27       10:54        3:17       45:24        1:42       23:54     1:25:12
208   Richard Bender         M5559         6/13       11:48        2:34       43:01        1:06       26:44     1:25:14
209   Matthew Harvey         M2529        19/31       10:16        2:12       41:29        3:13       28:19     1:25:30
210   Katie L. Cahillane     F1819          3/7        6:20        2:38       50:26        0:51       25:15     1:25:30
211   Eric Suchak            M3539        26/42        8:48        2:39       43:02        1:15       29:48     1:25:33
212   Kevin Donnell          M4549        15/20        9:16        2:57       43:47        1:35       27:58     1:25:34
213   Zeb Buechner           M3034        21/27        9:51        2:46       44:15        1:59       26:54     1:25:45
214   Vince Razo             M1819          6/9       14:06        1:43       44:34        1:28       23:59     1:25:50
215   Jonathan Lorenzi       M2529        20/31        8:30        3:53       40:30        3:14       29:46     1:25:53
216   Jennifer Szynal        F2529        11/16        9:35        1:17       47:47        0:54       26:21     1:25:54
217   Steve Rowley           M3539        27/42       11:49        2:31       42:45        1:06       27:43     1:25:55
218   Dan Rowe               M3539        28/42        9:57        3:47       41:07        4:09       27:00     1:26:01
219   Todd Wilkinson         M2529        21/31       17:07        2:50       40:07        2:16       23:43     1:26:03
220   Neil Amling            M4549        16/20       12:11        2:43       43:03        1:43       26:27     1:26:08
221   Martin Gallagher       M5054        14/23       12:19        2:09       44:22        1:48       25:31     1:26:09
222   Kenneth Blahetka       M3034        22/27        8:25        3:55       41:34        2:17       30:26     1:26:38
223   Paul Anderson          M2024        22/29        9:16        2:22       46:51        1:07       27:05     1:26:41
224   Amy Slater             F4549         7/21        9:04        2:23       44:32        1:42       29:08     1:26:49
225   Robert Murray          M4044        30/41        9:17        2:32       41:14        1:56       31:52     1:26:52
226   William Parsons        M4044        31/41       12:03        3:47       39:35        2:07       29:25     1:26:57
227   Lauren Love            F3034         7/16        8:55        1:37       43:42        1:27       31:18     1:26:59
228   Matthew Radgowski      M3034        23/27       13:18        1:41       43:56        1:16       26:52     1:27:04
229   Melissa Kirk           F3034         8/16       10:15        2:14       45:56        1:48       26:51     1:27:04
230   Michael Sutter         M3539        29/42        8:58        1:40       46:28        1:35       28:22     1:27:04
231   Deborah Brann          F4044         8/15        9:56        2:47       49:04        1:13       24:18     1:27:18
232   Jim Jones              M5054        15/23       10:12        3:06       48:39        1:14       24:17     1:27:29
233   Nick Wheeler           M1819          7/9       13:09        1:46       44:02        1:20       27:12     1:27:29
234   Pable Bukata           M3539        30/42       11:54        2:39       46:14        1:04       25:44     1:27:36
235   Janis Runyan           F5054          3/7        8:25        2:32       46:11        1:54       28:38     1:27:40
236   Colin Sheard           M4044        32/41        8:05        2:14       44:42        2:00       30:42     1:27:43
237   Margie Decraene        F4044         9/15       10:31        1:43       47:28        1:08       26:59     1:27:49
238   Rachel Zarnke          F2024         7/10        5:55        1:30       44:40        1:31       34:26     1:28:03
239   Pamela Rapelje-Trapp   F4044        10/15        9:21        1:42       42:43        2:09       32:09     1:28:05
240   Jim Culhane            M4044        33/41        8:13        3:53       44:46        2:16       29:01     1:28:10
241   Linda Bennett          F4549         8/21        9:38        2:20       46:06        1:58       28:13     1:28:16
242   Stephen Henderson      M5559         7/13       11:50        2:35       43:55        2:11       27:45     1:28:17
243   Douglas Smith          M4044        34/41        9:23        5:03       44:58        1:52       27:04     1:28:21
244   Steven Kacmarik        M2024        23/29        6:48        1:47       49:41        1:12       28:56     1:28:24
245   David Malis            M4549        17/20       12:15        1:28       42:53        1:32       30:24     1:28:33
246   Jim Stahl              M5054        16/23       12:59        1:45       44:33        1:18       28:02     1:28:38
247   Robert Blackford       M1819          8/9       11:13        2:22       45:52        0:46       28:31     1:28:44
248   Joel Grapengeter       M2529        22/31        9:27        3:12       44:50        2:31       28:45     1:28:45
249   Amy Bowman             F2024         8/10        9:13        2:55       48:04        1:43       26:53     1:28:48
250   Douglas Fogle          M4549        18/20       11:07        3:39       44:35        1:40       27:49     1:28:51
251   Kellie Cahillane       F1819          4/7        6:47        2:10       50:31        0:48       28:36     1:28:52
252   Alberto Alvarez        M4044        35/41       10:20        3:30       41:57        2:33       30:32     1:28:53
253   Melinda Sutherland     F5559          1/3       11:03        1:08       45:02        1:37       30:06     1:28:56
254   Scott Vidimos          M5054        17/23        8:17        3:21       44:20        1:43       31:26     1:29:08
255   Christina Daleo        F3539         8/14        9:00        3:33       45:08        2:09       29:21     1:29:12
256   Scott Marvel           M4044        36/41       11:18        3:03       45:11        1:19       28:21     1:29:13
257   Rebecca Dedo           F3034         9/16        9:32        2:32       44:25        1:39       31:18     1:29:26
258   Diane Dahlgren         F4044        11/15        7:51        2:04       45:57        1:59       31:35     1:29:26
259   Jennifer Yoder         F3034        10/16        8:09        1:45       46:23        1:50       31:25     1:29:32
260   David Schutkovske      M4044        37/41       11:58        2:53       40:12        2:02       32:35     1:29:41
261   Clifford Malings       M3539        31/42        8:29        3:13       42:25        2:15       33:19     1:29:42
262   Tiffany Brunton        F1819          5/7        7:11        2:03       52:33        1:05       26:57     1:29:50
263   Laura Crisman          F4549         9/21        9:29        0:58       44:34        1:22       33:26     1:29:50
264   Olga Felton            F4549        10/21       12:07        1:27       44:25        1:06       30:48     1:29:53
265   Randall Thomure        M5559         8/13        9:04        3:03       47:03        2:14       28:37     1:30:02
266   Art Wiley              M3539        32/42        7:35        4:58       43:50        3:03       30:38     1:30:05
267   Brian Vrablic          M2529        23/31       12:07        2:06       38:22        1:52       35:40     1:30:08
268   David Stopka           M3539        33/42        8:28        2:07       45:09        2:21       32:02     1:30:08
269   Debra Ames             F4549        11/21        9:55        2:02       46:22        1:49       30:02     1:30:10
270   Timothy Fercik         M2529        24/31       13:16        2:37       44:19        1:13       29:19     1:30:44
271   Joyce Stedt            F5054          4/7       10:24        1:58       48:38        1:07       28:39     1:30:47
272   Manolie Pappas         M2529        25/31        9:48        2:39       45:33        2:05       30:46     1:30:51
273   Julie Dunivan          F3539         9/14       11:32        2:02       46:12        0:52       30:18     1:30:57
274   Margie Gough           F4549        12/21       10:28        3:30       47:19        1:26       28:14     1:30:57
275   Constance Bigott       F2529        12/16        9:31        2:16       44:58        1:25       32:54     1:31:04
276   Jason Ryman            M3034        24/27        9:43        1:49       43:43        1:47       34:02     1:31:05
277   Carol Magill           F5559          2/3       12:31        1:50       44:15        2:21       30:22     1:31:20
278   Frank French           M70UP          1/3        9:34        3:22       43:49        1:48       33:10     1:31:44
279   Patrick McClory        M2529        26/31        7:33        3:15       45:32        2:43       33:20     1:32:23
280   Stan Wash              M2529        27/31       10:10        2:43       44:58        2:13       32:22     1:32:26
281   Neal Williams          M1315          2/2        9:40        2:34       55:37        1:12       23:26     1:32:30
282   George Stahl           M2024        24/29       12:45        3:56       49:21        1:24       25:04     1:32:31
283   Michele Watts          F5054          5/7       12:38        1:30       48:26        1:41       28:27     1:32:43
284   Andrew Bona            M2529        28/31        9:12        2:43       46:10        1:50       32:56     1:32:51
285   Jillian Horn           F2529        13/16       11:03        1:44       44:10        2:07       33:56     1:33:00
286   Melissa Banks          F2529        14/16       10:25        2:09       51:06        1:15       28:21     1:33:16
287   Cheryl Ritzi           F4549        13/21       13:04        3:51       43:16        3:23       29:53     1:33:27
288   Donald Hewlett         M5054        18/23        8:03        2:22       43:32        1:37       37:56     1:33:31
289   Matthew Eaken          M4549        19/20       12:05        3:44       48:48        1:11       27:59     1:33:48
290   Jim Cahillane          M5559         9/13        7:38        3:07       44:16        2:15       36:36     1:33:53
291   John Young             M3539        34/42       12:26        4:05       43:31        1:56       31:55     1:33:54
292   Richard Douglas        M3539        35/42       11:09        3:09       42:53        2:09       34:35     1:33:56
293   Deb Schiesser          F5054          6/7       11:14        2:35       52:03        1:07       26:57     1:33:56
294   Tammy Mittelstaedt     F4044        12/15       15:21        2:47       45:33        2:44       27:41     1:34:06
295   Kerry Herbstritt       F3539        10/14       10:13        3:05       44:19        2:56       33:40     1:34:13
296   Kirby Anderson         M70UP          2/3        9:33        2:56       45:54        2:02       33:56     1:34:22
297   Matthew McCann         M2529        29/31       11:47        5:50       44:47        1:46       30:16     1:34:27
298   Sarah Kepa             F1819          6/7       10:10        1:51       50:19        0:56       31:13     1:34:29
299   Jen Ryman              F3034        11/16       12:25        3:18       47:20        2:33       28:54     1:34:31
300   Mariah Kuitse          F1617          1/1       10:09        1:25       52:00        1:29       29:30     1:34:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Patrick Sands          M3539        36/42        9:14        3:22       50:26        1:31       30:17     1:34:51
302   Tom Yuhas              M5054        19/23       11:06        2:02       48:29        1:17       32:11     1:35:06
303   Joyce Fleming          F6064          1/1       11:49        1:29       47:41        1:18       32:58     1:35:16
304   Jeffrey Reed           M4044        38/41        9:35        3:41       46:11        1:23       34:53     1:35:44
305   Randy Demik            M5054        20/23       10:16        3:22       48:08        1:20       32:41     1:35:48
306   George Scully          M5559        10/13       15:13        3:53       48:34        1:36       26:32     1:35:49
307   Josh Orchowski         M2529        30/31       10:22        3:13       48:59        1:52       31:55     1:36:21
308   Timothy Sullivan       M5559        11/13        8:16        3:05       44:32        1:32       39:01     1:36:27
309   Brian Kerstell         M3034        25/27       12:02        3:01       54:46        1:57       24:49     1:36:36
310   Kristine Simons        F5559          3/3        9:17        1:22       48:24        1:29       36:07     1:36:39
311   Diana Ostrom           F4549        14/21       11:04        2:15       49:02        1:11       33:53     1:37:26
312   Julie Hetzel           F4044        13/15       12:58        2:32       49:57        1:36       30:41     1:37:44
313   Zack Mulvihill         M1819          9/9        9:55        3:39       50:19        1:06       32:52     1:37:51
314   Laura Jen              F3034        12/16       10:25        2:39       54:41        1:47       28:41     1:38:13
315   Lawrence Giannetti     M5054        21/23       16:47        3:13       45:44        2:03       30:35     1:38:23
316   Vickie Postma          F3539        11/14       11:05        1:45       51:12        1:46       33:10     1:38:58
317   Kristen Jablonski      F2024         9/10       12:16        1:18       46:31        1:55       37:02     1:39:02
318   Marc Urban             M2024        25/29       10:13        2:18       56:02        1:18       29:35     1:39:27
319   Erin Jajtner           F1315          1/2        6:33        1:56       56:58        1:12       33:10     1:39:49
320   Craig Parker           M4044        39/41       12:13        4:24       50:33        2:33       30:36     1:40:20
321   Jason Rennie           M3034        26/27       10:27        6:03       54:46        2:18       27:32     1:41:07
322   Julie Stockrahm        F3034        13/16       11:04        2:43       56:16        1:14       30:23     1:41:41
323   Anthony Eriks          M2529        31/31        9:49        2:53       49:55        1:16       37:50     1:41:43
324   Jason Gusic            M2024        26/29       13:46        3:34       50:56        1:44       32:00     1:42:00
325   Bill Pauley            M70UP          3/3       10:49        3:26       51:50        1:23       34:39     1:42:07
326   Karen Weideman         F4549        15/21       12:14        2:38       48:34        2:39       36:04     1:42:10
327   Jan Rubsam             F5054          7/7       13:10        1:50       50:24        1:30       35:26     1:42:20
328   Marilyn Lukac          F4549        16/21       15:27        2:57       52:30        2:00       29:35     1:42:29
329   Debbie Hartley         F3539        12/14       14:42        2:18       53:08        1:44       30:47     1:42:40
330   Dianne Doherty         F4549        17/21       12:43        2:32       47:24        2:54       37:31     1:43:05
331   Patrick Small          M2024        27/29       10:28        1:43       56:33        1:32       32:50     1:43:06
332   William Radford        M3539        37/42       11:39        3:35       49:01        2:34       36:40     1:43:30
333   Justin Horn            M2024        28/29       10:51        2:27       47:18        2:37       40:38     1:43:52
334   Ed Walter              M4044        40/41       11:54        4:05       50:41        1:38       36:05     1:44:24
335   Mary Cooper            F4549        18/21       11:36        2:38       56:29        3:05       30:45     1:44:33
336   Wally Woodhams         M5054        22/23       11:05        3:58       42:00        3:51       44:08     1:45:03
337   Robyn Walsworth        F3034        14/16        9:30        2:08       50:31        1:50       41:24     1:45:23
338   Christian Hanna        F3034        15/16        9:32        1:57       47:45        1:13       44:58     1:45:25
339   Kimberlee Powell       F4044        14/15       11:33        2:33       50:46        1:34       39:42     1:46:09
340   Krista Forgey          F1819          7/7        8:54        3:27       59:32        2:17       32:27     1:46:37
341   Fred Matanic           M5559        12/13       15:20        3:33       49:52        2:52       36:00     1:47:38
342   Ryan Anderson          M2024        29/29       21:23        3:43       47:01        2:22       33:16     1:47:45
343   Troy Marshall          M4044        41/41        8:14        3:14     1:02:14        1:54       32:48     1:48:25
344   Todd Rohman            M3539        38/42       12:25        6:54       52:53        3:21       33:29     1:49:03
345   Kathy Spasoff          F4044        15/15       11:29        3:11       54:03        2:08       33:47     1:49:38
346   Kathleen Cunningham    F3539        13/14       10:43        2:54     1:02:49        1:31       31:41     1:49:39
347   Barbara Spitler        F4549        19/21       13:29        2:34       48:59        2:49       42:01     1:49:52
348   Jessica Ledyard        F1315          2/2       12:07        1:44     1:01:54        1:13       33:50     1:50:48
349   Thomas Ledyard         M4549        20/20       12:07        1:45     1:01:54        1:13       33:49     1:50:49
350   Julia Horn             F2024        10/10       10:29        2:29     1:01:40        1:21       35:19     1:51:18
351   Kevin Donegan          M3539        39/42       15:06        4:16       56:05        1:32       35:11     1:52:11
352   Donna L. Kohler        F4549        20/21       11:25        2:08       50:00        2:43       46:18     1:52:34
353   Chris Remillard        M3539        40/42       15:01        6:09       58:51        1:31       31:12     1:52:45
354   Joan Murphy            F2529        15/16       12:28        2:21       53:12        3:15       43:55     1:55:11
355   Jody Bosman            F2529        16/16       12:30        2:17       53:30        3:00       43:54     1:55:11
356   Richard Fullmer        M5559        13/13        9:11        3:35       53:08        1:40       48:29     1:56:04
357   Maggie Prime           F4549        21/21       11:48        3:30       56:10        2:41       42:11     1:56:21
358   Greg Vanisky           M3034        27/27       15:39        7:51       56:09        3:55       34:00     1:57:34
359   Geoff McCuen           M3539        41/42       10:58        4:22       53:14        2:35       46:57     1:58:07
360   Tammy Pankau           F3034        16/16       13:32        7:06       55:12        6:13       36:38     1:58:42
361   Marcey Maldonado       F3539        14/14       13:33        2:21     1:03:57        2:12       36:38     1:58:42
362   Mark Small             M5054        23/23       22:33        3:24       56:18        2:16       36:19     2:00:51
363   Mark Sirovica          M3539        42/42       24:20        8:18     1:01:26        2:19       42:30     2:18:54
364                                         0/0                    3:58     1:02:49        3:03       30:11    10:30:05
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